FULL-FEATURED
FEEDING TECHNOLOGY
cooper-weymouth, peterson
CWP
FEEDS
STANDARD DUTY FEEDS – 2.75" DIAMETER ROLLS
Model Max. Stock Width Capacity Full Width Feed Length
SMXSE6 6"   (152.400mm) .187" (4.750mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMXSE12 12" (304.800mm) .156" (3.962mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMXSE18 18" (457.200mm) .125" (3.175mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMXSE24 24" (609.600mm) .093" (2.362mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMXSE30 30" (762.000mm) .078" (1.981mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMXSE36 36" (914.400mm) .062" (1.575mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
STANDARD DUTY SERVO FEEDS
ServoMax SE feeds are designed around the proven
performance, accuracy and rugged reliability of ServoMax II
feeds.  ServoMax SE feeds now feature matte chrome

• Conforms to ANSI B-11-18 standards
• RS232 download capability
Standard Mechanical Features:
• 4:1 mechanical advantage for roll lift and down pressure
• Brushless motor technology and encoder feed back
• Precision gear drive
• Cluster gear upper roll drive
• Sealed bearings
• Pneumatic roll pressure and release
• Quick-release, cam lock edge guides
• Full width matte chrome rolls
• Entry cascade rolls
• Two-year warranty on mechanics and electronics
HIGH CAPACITY FEEDS – 4" DIAMETER ROLLS
Model Max. Stock Width Capacity Full Width Feed Length
SMXSE12H 12" (304.800mm) .250" (6.350mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMXSE18H 18" (457.200mm) .187" (4.750mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMXSE24H 24" (609.600mm) .187" (4.750mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMXSE30H 30" (762.000mm) .156" (3.962mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMXSE36H 36" (914.400mm) .125" (3.175mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMXSE42H 42" (1066.800mm) .093" (2.362mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMXSE48H 48" (1219.200mm) .062" (1.575mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
HEAVY DUTY FEEDS – 6" DIAMETER ROLLS
Model Max. Stock Width Capacity Full Width Feed Length
SMXSE12H6 12" (304.800mm) .375" (9.525mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMXSE18H6 18" (457.200mm) .328" (8.331mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMXSE24H6 24" (609.600mm) .281" (7.137mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMXSE30H6 30" (762.000mm) .250" (6.350mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMXSE36H6 36" (914.400mm) .203" (5.156mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMXSE42H6 42" (1066.800mm) .156" (3.962mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMXSE48H6 48" (1219.200mm) .125" (3.175mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMXSE54H6 54" (1371.600mm) .110" (2.794mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMXSE60H6 60" (1524.000mm) .093" (2,362mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
NOTE: Extra Heavy-Duty Feeds with 8" dia. rolls available (consult factory).
3
Call 1-800-247-COIL
For Servo Feeds Solutions.

• Auto adjust capability to match feed speed to press
• Smooth velocity profile at any press speed
Ideal for applications requiring precise accuracy
of a pre-printed surface
• Offers feed-to-sensor capability to a registration mark
• Accurate material positioning through precision feedback from optical sensor
The 4-roll feed design permits unparalleled traction by providing
twice the surface area to maintain superior contact with the
material. In addition, its exclusive backed-up roll system prevents
roll deflection while ensuring proper parallelism. This unique
design allows the user to process critical finish products more
effectively with one-half the roll pressure.
4-ROLL FEEDS
4-ROLL FEEDS – 4" DIAMETER ROLLS (Backed up)
Model Max. Stock Width Capacity Full Width Feed Length
SMX12SE4 12" (304.800mm) .250" (6.350mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMX18SE4 18" (457.200mm) .250" (6.350mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMX24SE4 24" (609.600mm) .219" (5.560mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMX30SE4 30" (762.000mm) .219" (5.560mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMX36SE4 36" (914.400mm) .187" (4.750mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMX42SE4 42" (1066.800mm) .187" (4.750mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMX48SE4 48" (1219.200mm) .187" (4.750mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMX60SE4 60" (1524.000mm) .187" (4.750mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMX72SE4 72" (1828.800mm) .156" (3.962mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
SMX84SE4 84" (2133.600mm) .156" (3.962mm) 999.999 (25.39m)
NOTE: Heavy-duty 6" diameter 4-roll feeds available. Consult factory.
Multi-function
ServoMax SE
Control